Satrurda Yo Se prem ber 5 FEITN subject to change. This schedule as of 9/1/09

11:00

11:45

12:30

1:15

2:00

2:45

3:30

4:15

5:00

5:45

6:30

7:00

to

10:30

e e i

Nof“‘ s120° e55€5 so\“\‘ staQN\ mO“a West stad River St g\NooiW"o
4 BuS o per®y el\e plah

-‘ ‘-\—C\ ‘)o\‘\ Ba“ B\ah
Terry Holder Mike Buchman Winters & Skalstad Steve & Laurin
Americana Singer/songwriter Local folk doing Acoustic duo
singer/songwriter folk/rock and acoustic with a 60's focus
Blue Mountain Eclectic Cloggers & | Steve Wacker Donna Lynn

Spanish Sound

Juniper Bush Huggers

New folk

Contemporary folk

Latin acoustic Appalachian Clooging singer/songwriter
Lindsay Street Waterbound Blue Ribbon Tea Che’ Oke Ten
North Atlantic folk Elegant tunes Company Original Native American

ala Northwest

and vertical melodies

blues and folk music

¥
L&TAS
¢

flute and stories

Kerry Grombacher

The Wanderers

Cat Loves Crow

Uncle Joe's Banjo

Contemporary 50 years of classic folk Vocal harmony duo Band Old-time "

folk and western American Music ‘%1’

Farr & Away Teresa Morgan Sky In The Road Mona Warner

Acoustic Western swing | Singer/songwriter Singer/songwriter trio Versatile singer/
songwriter

Dan Maher
Host of Inland Folk

Larry Pattis
Finger-style guitarist

Tracy Spring
Unusually original
folk and blues

Jim Portillo & the
Cruzers Folk & originals
with Santa Cruz sound

Joe Jencks Chris Roe Jack Brown Mountain Thyme
Modern and Songs from Singer/songwriter A potpourri of folk music
traditional folk the heart of history guitarist
Humphrey, Hartman [“Lonesome” Thaddeus Spae Tom Rawson
& Cameron Lyle Morse Mature wildman at play User-friendly folk songs
Humor, harmonies and cello | Original acoustic blues
Skweez the Weezle Brad Keeler Songwriting Contest |1928
High-energy Celtic Music | Vintage blues, jazz, folk 10 Finalists 1920's & 30’s

and originals “Superstition” pop and jazz

Hank Cramer Timothy Pfaff
Break

Traveling folksinger
from Winthrop

Solo finger-style guitarist

Seating begins
at 6:30 pPm

Larry Murante
Watch the Sky!

Elizabeth & Sandy LaPrelle

Shanghaied

on the Willamette

53, = extra kid-friendly

Rememper the Experience!

Festival buttons, hats, t-shirts, stickers
and performers’ recordings are
available at the Information Booth.

Saturday Evening Concert

$8/$5 at the North Stage
(lawn seating)
Winner of the 2009
“Superstition” Songwriting Contest
will perform their winning entry!

&

11:00

11:45

12:30

1:15

2:00

2:45

3:30

4:15

5:00

5:45

6:30

In the Richland Community Center

ente’ A ?.

oty C& ad | porkshoP orkshoP
co“‘“‘T““.c\w weral| NWPR V\é\\aﬂﬁ‘ Cort
Mystic Mirage
Belly dancers perform
Mystic Mirage Kerry Grombacher
Intro to Belly Dancing Jump Start
Workshop Your Songwriting
Sultana Dancers & 3 Rivers Dulcimer | Joe Jencks
Drummers Middle Society Jamin"D" | Songwriting
Eastern Fusion Dance Pete Seeger Tribute | As Journalism
Sultana Dancers & Tom Lewis Laddie Ray
Drummers Workshop | Songs of Melvin Beginning
Belly Dancing is Fun Stan Rogers Songcrafting
Sultana Drummers Shanghaid on | DonnalLynn

Drum Circle the Willamette | House Concerts
Harmony Workshop
International Folk Hawkeye Tom Rawson,
Dancers & Kosher Herman gtﬁﬂ\’iren'io‘é?gggg
Cookin’ Israeli Dances | Blues Guitar Stage Presence
Anita LaFranchi Hawkeye Mona Warner
Waltz Workshop Herman i}f'lldsspgr?ig%s
Slide Guitar
Greenwood Gypsy Friends of Hank | Joe Prater
Dancers Untraditional | Cramer Songs | Vocal Techniques
Middle Eastern Dances of Hank Cramer for Folkies
Gordy, Liza Dan Maher Patricia Briggs
& Friends Get Folks Singin’! | Vampires, Werewolves,
& Caller Witches! Oh my!
Cindy Rakowski  [Jim Portillo &
Contra Dance! Bill Rose Songs
of Gordon Lightfoot

Buy your concert tickets

early at the
Information
Booth.




S un d avyys S e b L § em b er 6 Schedule subject to change. This schedule as of 9/1/09

11:00

11:45

12:30

1:15

2:00

2:45

3:30

4:15

5:00

5:45

6:30

7:15

129 _ced stag ona] sta0® . Sta9%  \njoo¥
Noﬂ'“ Bu ust neS SO““‘ N\ exy \Nest \\e RNe‘B\a“ \Noof
1n-Ct yorn P€ patte gl
Sesitshaya Marimba | Amy Bleu Jon Pfaff Jay Howlett
Traditional Zimbawean Acoustic cabaret-folk Storytelling songs Singer/songwriter
Marimbas storyteller

Campbell Road
Grim ballads
and jolly reels

Steve LeFebvre
Yakima bluesman

Morgan & Graves
Folk roots and sprouts

Pete Keating
Original acoustic
singer/songwriter

ThorNton Creek
Eclectic roots music

Michael Guthrie
Country blues

Tamara Lewis
Passionate folk

Mike & Val James
Folk & jazz originals
and standards

Whateverly Brothers | Michael Carlos Robyn Landis Bloody Wendy ‘g,
Home-made & Once Minutos Honest acoustic Sings sea songs 2
3-part harmonies Latin American originals | songcraft and spins yarns

Back Porch Swing MJ Bishop Laddie Ray Melvin Carl Allen & ,5‘;,
Classic swing, jazz Folk Americana Singer and Micki Perry ?
and fiddle tunes ala Patsy Cline songcrafter Woody’s Grow Big songs
Crescent & Shamrock | The Cutters Jeff Knoch Meryle Korn

Celtic and
Middle Eastern Music

Mostly nautical
and some real folk

Funny singer/songwriter

Old-time and originals
on autoharp

The Great Sanger Sig Paulson Mike Murray
Band Scramble . o -
Sign up by 2:00 P! and Didele Northwest renegade Traditional and original
' ' Seamen of the Inland Empire | troubadour acoustic ballads
Keeler, Melvin Bold Horizon Wes Weddell Unpaid Bills
& Morse Broad folk spectrum Northwest song stories | Songs about
American roots music and style money and life

Michael “Hawkeye”
Herman Dynamic blues
guitar and vocals

Tom Lewis
Nontraditional
songs of the sea

Larry Johnson
Singer/songwriter

Eva Tree
New folk for a new age

Dandelion Greens
Americana

John Perry Tribute
Micki Perry, Joe Jencks,
Tom Rawson, Waterbound,
Hawkeye Herman,

Michael Carlos,

Philip Morgan,

Hank Cramer,

The Wanderers,

Dan Maher,

Cat Loves Crow

Thomas Hubbard
Acoustic Americana
songwriter

Larry & Lynette
Chicken skin harmony,
sultry ballads

= extra kid-friendly

11:00

11:45

12:30

1:15

2:00

2:45

3:30

4:15

5:00

5:45

6:30

Rememper +the Experience!

Festival buttons, hats, t-shirts, stickers
and performers’ recordings are
available at the Information Booth.

In the Richland Community Center

cente’ 2
commut™ O erad WorkshP | anoP ®
-“\.C Wy N\NPR c“aﬁef
Troupe du Soleil Bloody Wendy [ Teresa Morgan

Belly Dancing Women of Bliss of
Performance Troup Sea and Song Song Yoga
Troupe du Soleil Philip Morgan | Steve Peterson
Middle East Dance Moves | Songs of Lead Guitar
Workshop Sea & Sail Made Easy
Chinese Folk Sanger & Didele |Jay Howlett
Dancers & Friends Partial Capo
Classic Chinese Dances | Parodies 101
Eclectic Cloggers Intro | Jon Pfaff Joe Jencks
to Appalachian Clogging | Northwest Music of Labor
(Street shoes only) Historical Songs
An Daire Academy Sandy Bly Hawkeye
of Irish Dance Old-Time Song Circle | Herman & Friends
Soft Shoe Irish Dance for Mike Seeger Blues Jam
Anita LaFranchi Mike and Val Hawkeye Herman
Swing Workshop James Folk & Country
Novelty Song Circle | Backup Guitar
Hank Cramer/Dan | Michael Guthrie
Back Porch Maher Clancy Bros | Lap Steel Guitar
Swing Band & Tommy Makem
Swing Dance Elizabeth & Sandy [ Joe Jencks
Laprelle Southemn | So You Want
Appalachian Ballads | to Hit the Road
Crescent & Chris Glanister
3 Left Feet Shamrock Middle | Audio Tech for
Social Dance Eastern Percussion | the New Millenium




