Sat	urday, Se	ptember 5	Schedule subject to ch	ange. This schedule as c	In the Richland Community Center			
11:00	North Stage Tri-City Businesses	South Stage John Perry Memorial	West Stage Battelle	River Stage Blah Blah Woof Woof Blah Blah Woof	11:00	Community Center Tri-City Herald	Workshop 1 NWPR	Workshop 2 Charter Comm
	Terry Holder Americana singer/songwriter	Mike Buchman Singer/songwriter	Winters & Skalstad Local folk doing folk/rock and acoustic	Steve & Laurin Acoustic duo with a 60's focus		Mystic Mirage Belly dancers perform		
11:45	Blue Mountain Spanish Sound Latin acoustic	Eclectic Cloggers & Juniper Bush Huggers	Steve Wacker New folk	Donna Lynn Contemporary folk	11:45	Mystic Mirage Intro to Belly Dancing		Kerry Grombacher Jump Start
12:30	Lindsay Street North Atlantic folk	Appalachian Clooging Waterbound Elegant tunes	singer/songwriter Blue Ribbon Tea Company Original	Che' Oke Ten Native American	12:30	Workshop Sultana Dancers & Drummers Middle	3 Rivers Dulcimer Society Jam in "D"	Your Songwriting Joe Jencks Songwriting
1:15	ala Northwest Kerry Grombacher Contemporary	and vertical melodies The Wanderers 50 years of classic folk	blues and folk music Cat Loves Crow Vocal harmony duo	flute and stories Uncle Joe's Banjo Band Old-time	1:15	Eastern Fusion Dance Sultana Dancers & Drummers Workshop	Pete Seeger Tribute Tom Lewis Songs of	As Journalism Laddie Ray Melvin Beginning
2:00	folk and western Farr & Away	Teresa Morgan	Sky In The Road	American Music Mona Warner	2:00	Belly Dancing is Fun Sultana Drummers	Stan Rogers Shanghaid on	Songcrafting Donna Lynn
2:45	Acoustic Western swing Dan Maher	Singer/songwriter Larry Pattis	Singer/songwriter trio Tracy Spring	Versatile singer/ songwriter Jim Portillo & the	2:45	Drum Circle International Folk	the Willamette Harmony Workshop Hawkeye	House Concerts Tom Rawson.
3:30	Host of Inland Folk	Finger-style guitarist	Unusually original folk and blues	Cruzers Folk & originals with Santa Cruz sound	3:30	Dancers & Kosher Cookin' Israeli Dances	Herman Blues Guitar	Tom Rawson, Steve Akerman & Mimi Giebels Stage Presence
4:15	Joe Jencks Modern and traditional folk	Chris Roe Songs from the heart of history	Jack Brown Singer/songwriter guitarist	Mountain Thyme A potpourri of folk music	4:15	Anita LaFranchi Waltz Workshop	Hawkeye Herman Slide Guitar	Mona Warner Kids Songs in Spanish
	Humphrey, Hartman & Cameron Humor, harmonies and cello	"Lonesome" Lyle Morse Original acoustic blues	Thaddeus Spae Mature wildman at play	Tom Rawson User-friendly folk songs		Greenwood Gypsy Dancers Untraditional Middle Eastern Dances	Friends of Hank Cramer Songs of Hank Cramer	Joe Prater Vocal Techniques for Folkies
5:00	Skweez the Weezle High-energy Celtic Music	Brad Keeler Vintage blues, jazz, folk and originals	Songwriting Contest 10 Finalists "Superstition"	1928 1920's & 30's pop and jazz	5:00	Gordy, Liza & Friends	Dan Maher Get Folks Singin'!	Patricia Briggs Vampires, Werewolves,
5:45	Break	Hank Cramer Traveling folksinger	Cuperstition	Timothy Pfaff Solo finger-style guitarist	5:45	& Caller Cindy Rakowski Contra Dance!	Jim Portillo & Bill Rose Songs	Witches! Oh my!
6:30	Seating begins at 6:30 PM	from Winthrop	æ	I = extra kid-friendly	6:30		of Gordon Lightfoot Buy your co	oncert tickets
7:00	Larry Murante		/ening Concert			e Experience!	early	at the mation

Watch the Sky! Elizabeth & Sandy LaPrelle Shanghaied 10:30 on the Willamette

to

\$8/\$5 at the North Stage (lawn seating) Winner of the 2009 "Superstition" Songwriting Contest will perform their winning entry!

Festival buttons, hats, t-shirts, stickers and performers' recordings are available at the Information Booth.



Sun	day, Septi	ember 6 sch		This schedule as of 9/1/0		In the Richlan	d Communit	y Center
	North Stage Tri-City Businesses	South Stage John Perry Memoria	West Stage Battelle	River Stage Blah Blah Woof Woof	11:00	Community Center Tri-City Herald	Workshop 1 NWPR	Workshop 2 Charter Comm
11:00	Sesitshaya Marimba Traditional Zimbawean	Amy Bleu Acoustic cabaret-folk	Jon Pfaff Storytelling songs	Jay Howlett Singer/songwriter	11:00	Troupe du Soleil Belly Dancing	Bloody Wendy Women of	Teresa Morgan Bliss of
11:45	Marimbas Campbell Road Grim ballads	Steve LeFebvre Yakima bluesman	Morgan & Graves Folk roots and sprouts	storyteller Pete Keating Original acoustic	11:45	Performance Troup Troupe du Soleil	Sea and Song Philip Morgan	Song Yoga Steve Peterson Lead Guitar
12:30	and jolly reels ThorNton Creek	Michael Guthrie	Tamara Lewis	singer/songwriter Mike & Val James	12:30	Middle East Dance Moves Workshop Chinese Folk	Songs of Sea & Sail Sanger & Didele	Made Easy Jay Howlett
	Eclectic roots music	Country blues	Passionate folk	Folk & jazz originals and standards	4 45	Dancers Classic Chinese Dances	& Friends Parodies 101	Partial Capo
1:15	Whateverly Brothers Home-made	Michael Carlos & Once Minutos	Robyn Landis Honest acoustic	Bloody Wendy Sings sea songs	1:15	Eclectic Cloggers Intro to Appalachian Clogging	Jon Pfaff Northwest	Joe Jencks Music of Labor
2:00	3-part harmonies Back Porch Swing Classic swing, jazz	Latin American originals MJ Bishop Folk Americana	songcraft Laddie Ray Melvin Singer and	and spins yarns Carl Allen & Micki Perry	2:00	(Street shoes only) An Daire Academy of Irish Dance	Historical Songs Sandy Bly	Hawkeye
2:45	and fiddle tunes Crescent & Shamrock	ala Patsy Cline The Cutters	songcrafter Jeff Knoch	Woody's Grow Big songs Meryle Korn	2:45	Soft Shoe Irish Dance Anita LaFranchi	Old-Time Song Circle for Mike Seeger Mike and Val	Herman & Friends Blues Jam Hawkeye Herman
2.20	Celtic and Middle Eastern Music	Mostly nautical and some real folk	Funny singer/songwriter	Old-time and originals on autoharp	3:30	Swing Workshop	James Novelty Song Circle	Folk & Country Backup Guitar
3:30	Band Scramble Sign up by 2:00 PM!	The Great Sänger and Didele	Sig Paulson Northwest renegade	Mike Murray Traditional and original	3.30	Back Porch	Hank Cramer/ Dan Maher Clancy Bros	Michael Guthrie Lap Steel Guitar
4:15	Keeler, Melvin & Morse	Seamen of the Inland Empire Bold Horizon Broad folk spectrum	troubadour Wes Weddell Northwest song stories	acoustic ballads Unpaid Bills Songs about	4:15	Swing Band Swing Dance	& Tommy Makem Elizabeth & Sandy Laprelle Southern	Joe Jencks So You Want
5:00	American roots music Michael "Hawkeye"	Tom Lewis	and style Larry Johnson	money and life Eva Tree	5:00		Appalachian Ballads Crescent &	to Hit the Road Chris Glanister
5:45	Herman Dynamic blues guitar and vocals	Nontraditional songs of the sea	Singer/songwriter	New folk for a new age	5:45	3 Left Feet Social Dance	Shamrock Middle Eastern Percussion	Audio Tech for the New Millenium
3.43	Dandelion Greens Americana	John Perry Tribute Micki Perry, Joe Jencks, Tom Rawson, Waterbound,	Thomas Hubbard Acoustic Americana	Larry & Lynette Chicken skin harmony,	3.43			1_
6:30		Hawkeye Herman, Michael Carlos, Philip Morgan, Hank Cramer,	songwriter	sultry ballads egy = extra kid-friendly	6:30		×	6
7:15		The Wanderers, Dan Maher, Cat Loves Crow		b	Reme	ember the Exper	ience!	
					aı	val buttons, hats, t-shirts, nd performers' recordings illable at the Information	s are	